Licensed to South Plains Area Track Officials, Inc. - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 7/1/2023 12:10 PM
20th Annual Dr. Cepero Track & Field Meet 2023 - 6/30/2023 to 7/1/2023
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, Texas

Results

Event 1 Girls 50 Meter Dash Primary

Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 810 Perez, Xena Go Norm Sole 9.08
2 # 864 Hernandez, Norah Run West Tex 9.46
3 # 839 Vaughn, Olivia lubbock olym 9.66
Event 2 Girls 100 Meter Dash Primary
Name Year Team Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 810 Perez, Xena Go Norm Sole 17.41qg 1
2 # 19 Saenz, Camila West Texas T 17.49q 2
3 # 947 Rodriguez, Dakota Unattached 17.63q 2
4 # 966 Burns, Ariana West Texas T 17.96q 3
5 # 12 Ochoa, Adason West Texas T 18.05q 3
6 # 988 Jones, Jaylee West Texas T 18.24q 1
7 # 864 Hernandez, Norah Run West Tex 18.47q 3
8 # 912 Warren, Vivienne Tall City Ch 18.73q 2
9 # 839 Vaughn, Olivia lubbock olym 18.92 1
10 # 803 Frausto, Kinzlee Go Norm Sole 19.63 2
11 # 846 Frost, Paisley Midland Chee 20.33 3
12 # 920 Dominguez, Ariane Unattached 22.45 1
Event 2 Girls 100 Meter Dash Primary
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 810 Perez, Xena Go Norm Sole 17.21
2 # 19 Saenz, Camila West Texas T 17.57
3 # 966 Burns, Ariana West Texas T 17.76
4 # 947 Rodriguez, Dakota Unattached 18.19
5 # 12 Ochoa, Adason West Texas T 18.58
6 # 988 Jones, Jaylee West Texas T 18.63
7 # 864 Hernandez, Norah Run West Tex 18.73
Event 3 Girls 200 Meter Dash Primary
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 # 810 Perez, Xena Go Norm Sole 36.19 1
2 # 966 Burns, Ariana West Texas T 37.44 1
3 # 19 Saenz, Camila West Texas T 38.34 2
4 # 12 Ochoa, Adason West Texas T 38.76 1
5 # 947 Rodriguez, Dakota Unattached 38.98 2
6 # 988 Jones, Jaylee West Texas T 40.33 1
7 # 864 Hernandez, Norah Run West Tex 41.57 1
8 # 989 Jones, Z'Niah West Texas T 41.81 2
9 # 803 Frausto, Kinzlee Go Norm Sole 44 .47 2
10 # 889 Hernandez, Anna Tall City Ch 46.79 2
11 # 920 Dominguez, Ariane Unattached 51.34 1



Event 4 Girls 400 Meter Dash Primary

1 # 889 Hernandez, Anna
2 # 920 Dominguez, Ariane

Event 7 Girls Long Jump Primary
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Event 14 Boys 50 Meter Dash Primary
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15 Boys 100 Meter Dash Primary
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15 Boys 100 Meter Dash Primary
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16 Boys 200 Meter Dash Primary
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888
874
972
815

1

Ervine, Braylen
Hurtt, Malachi

Adams, Masyn

Sanford, Cohen
Lopez, Stetson
Washington, Chand

Paiva, Luis

Voss, Theodore
Eskander, Joseph
Matthies, Evan
Cordoba, Apollo
Robinson Iii, Joh

Unattached

lubbock olym
West Texas T
Midland Chee
Tall City Ch
West Texas T
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
Tall City Ch
Shining Star
West Texas T
Go Norm Sole

Event 17 Boys 400 Meter Dash Primary

Name
1 # 925
2 # 856
3 # 13
4 # 874
5 # 907
6 # 990

Ervine, Braylen
Sanford, Cohen

Paiva, Luis

Matthies, Evan
Voss, Theodore
Joseph, Kingdem

Event 20 Boys Long Jump Primary

Unattached

Midland Chee
West Texas T
Shining Star
Tall City Ch
West Texas T

Adams, Masyn
Nikodym, Owen

Gaines, Tobias
Robinson Iii, Joh
Lopez, Stetson
Joseph, Kingdem
Eskander, Joseph
Voss, Theodore

Event 21 Boys Shot Put Primary

West Texas T
Tall City Ch
Run West Tex
Go Norm Sole
Tall City Ch
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
Tall City Ch

1 # 928
2 # 894

Evans, Cooper
Nikodym, Owen

Unattached
Tall City Ch

Event 22 Boys Javelin Throw Primary

13-04.00
10-02.25

1# 894

Nikodym, Owen

Tall City Ch

Event 50 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Preliminaries

1 # 831 James, Strelee

2 # 818

3 # 983 Hardwick, Nova
4 # 813 Peterson, Madison

Wilburn, Maze

lubbock olym
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
Go Norm Sole
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5 # 850 Jefferson, Everly Midland Chee
6 # 20 Salazar, Jaida West Texas T
7 # 807 Lopez, Mercy Go Norm Sole

Event 50 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Year Team
Finals
1 # 818 Wilburn, Maze Go Norm Sole
2 # 983 Hardwick, Nova West Texas T
3 # 850 Jefferson, Everly Midland Chee
4 # 813 Peterson, Madison Go Norm Sole
5 # 20 Salazar, Jaida West Texas T

Event 51 Girls 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 831 James, Strelee lubbock olym
2 # 983 Hardwick, Nova West Texas T
3 # 813 Peterson, Madison Go Norm Sole
4 # 850 Jefferson, Everly Midland Chee
5 # 807 Lopez, Mercy Go Norm Sole
6 # 852 Muschong, Johnnie Midland Chee

Event 52 Girls 400 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 978 Flotte, Jorgeina West Texas T
2 # 993 Loera, Ava West Texas T
3 # 20 Salazar, Jaida West Texas T

Event 53 Girls 800 Meter Run Sub-Bantam

1 # 978 Flotte, Jorgeina West Texas T

Event 54 Girls 1500 Meter Run Sub-Bantam

1 # 978 Flotte, Jorgeina West Texas T

Event 55 Girls Long Jump Sub-Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 983 Hardwick, Nova West Texas T
2 # 993 Loera, Ava West Texas T

Event 56 Girls Shot Put Sub-Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 847 Garcia, Enzi Midland Chee
2 # 848 Garcia, J'Lee Midland Chee
3 # 883 Watson, Ava Shining Star

Event 60 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam



Preliminaries

14# 953
840

16
973
911
992

9

Stewart, Sailor
Vaughn, Ryder
Rodriguez, Elijah
Daugherty, Bryson
Warren, Landry Fi
Llanas, Ivan
Mendoza, Zayvion

Unattached

lubbock olym
West Texas T
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
West Texas T
West Texas T

Event 60 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Stewart, Sailor
Vaughn, Ryder
Rodriguez, Elijah
Daugherty, Bryson
Llanas, Ivan
Mendoza, Zayvion

Unattached
lubbock olym
West Texas T
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
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Event 61 Boys 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Stewart, Sailor
Rodriguez, Elijah
Vaughn, Ryder
Daugherty, Bryson
Yee, Benson
Llanas, Ivan
Mendoza, Zayvion

Unattached
West Texas T
lubbock olym
West Texas T
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas

- = -

Event 62 Boys 400 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

840
973
36
9

Vaughn, Ryder
Daugherty, Bryson
Yee, Benson
Mendoza, Zayvion

lubbock olym
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T

Event 65 Boys Long Jump Sub-Bantam

14# 953
2 # 36
3# 911

Stewart, Sailor
Yee, Benson
Warren, Landry Fi

Unattached
West Texas T
Tall City Ch

Event 66 Boys Shot Put Sub-Bantam

10-07.00
9-09.75
9-05.00

1# 865
2 # 992
3# 911

Boles, Gabriel
Llanas, Ivan
Warren, Landry Fi

Shining Star
West Texas T
Tall City Ch

Event 75 Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

17-07.75
17-01.00
12-05.00



Preliminaries
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#

897
27
965
961
1
905
853
42
858
860

Peterson, Cami
Tisdale, Anaya
Burns, Adriana
Beck, Samantha
Martinez, Jaelene
Valenzuela, Emma
Pruitt, Boston
Conatser, Bentlee
Shelby, Skyler
Taylor, Alexis

Tall City Ch
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
Midland Chee
And GB TC

Midland Chee
Midland Chee

Event 75 Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

965
961

1
905
853

Peterson, Cami
Tisdale, Anaya
Burns, Adriana
Beck, Samantha
Martinez, Jaelene
Valenzuela, Emma
Pruitt, Boston

Tall City Ch
Midland Chee

Event 76 Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
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853

Burns, Adriana
Tisdale, Anaya
Hodges, Asia
Beck, Samantha
Nikodym, Jacqueli
Martinez, Jaelene
Valenzuela, Emma
Conatser, Bentlee
Pruitt, Boston

Tall City Ch
And GB TC
Midland Chee

Event 77 Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam

906
984
893

1
958

Voss, Charlotte
Hodges, Asia
Nikodym, Jacqueli
Martinez, Jaelene
Adams, Lillie

Tall City Ch
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
West Texas T
West Texas T

Event 78 Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam

1 # 906 Voss, Charlotte
2 # 958 Adams, Lillie

Event 80 Girls Long Jump Bantam

Year Team
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897 Peterson, Cami
906 Voss, Charlotte
961 Beck, Samantha
893 Nikodym, Jacqueli
905 Valenzuela, Emma
858 Shelby, Skyler

Event 81 Girls Shot Put Bantam

Tall City Ch
Tall City Ch
West Texas T
Tall City Ch
Tall City Ch
Midland Chee

929 Evans, Kinsley
853 Pruitt, Boston
878 Sartain, Kylie
860 Taylor, Alexis

Unattached

Midland Chee
Shining Star
Midland Chee

Event 84 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

18-05.00
11-01.00
10-11.50

9-08.75
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Name Year Team
Preliminaries
1 # 801 Brown, Samuel Go Norm Sole
2 # 49 Swearengin, Keaga Unattached
3 # 833 Rankin, Kellen lubbock olym
4 # 937 Mcgeary, Justin Unattached
5 # 819 Andrade, Jose Holmes Speed
6 # 945 Reyna, Ian Unattached
7 # 910 Wallace, Isom Tall City Ch
8 # 951 Smith, Jaxson Unattached
9 # 21 Salazar, Joshua West Texas T
10 # 22 Sotelo, Adrian West Texas T
Event 90 Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Name Year Team
Finals
1 # 801 Brown, Samuel Go Norm Sole

833 Rankin, Kellen
937 Mcgeary, Justin
819 Andrade, Jose
945 Reyna, Ian

910 Wallace, Isom

lubbock olym
Unattached
Holmes Speed
Unattached
Tall City Ch

Event 91 Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

1#

801 Brown, Samuel

Go Norm Sole



2 # 937 Mcgeary, Justin Unattached
3 # 833 Rankin, Kellen lubbock olym
4 # 945 Reyna, Ian Unattached
5 # 910 Wallace, Isom Tall City Ch
6 # 842 Williams, Jason lubbock olym
7 # 890 Hernandez, Harvey Tall City Ch
8 # 951 Smith, Jaxson Unattached
9 # 22 Sotelo, Adrian West Texas T

Event 92 Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 801 Brown, Samuel Go Norm Sole
2 # 833 Rankin, Kellen lubbock olym
3 # 819 Andrade, Jose Holmes Speed
4 # 890 Hernandez, Harvey Tall City Ch
5 # 842 Williams, Jason lubbock olym
6 # 21 Salazar, Joshua West Texas T

Event 93 Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam

1 # 980 Gault, Porter West Texas T

Event 94 Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam

1 # 842 Williams, Jason lubbock olym

Event 95 Boys Long Jump Bantam

Name Year Team
1 # 937 Mcgeary, Justin Unattached
2 # 951 Smith, Jaxson Unattached
3 # 22 Sotelo, Adrian West Texas T

Event 105 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Midget

Name Year Team
Preliminaries
1 # 45 Flores, Aubrey Go Norm Sole
2 # 11 Moreno, Elise West Texas T
3 # 960 Armendariz, Rosal West Texas T
4 # 43 Luna, Kazia And GB TC
5 # 844 Cates, Autumn Midland Chee

Event 105 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Midget

Name Year Team
Finals
1 # 45 Flores, Aubrey Go Norm Sole
2 # 960 Armendariz, Rosal West Texas T
3 # 11 Moreno, Elise West Texas T
4 # 844 Cates, Autumn Midland Chee

Event 106 Girls 200 Meter Dash Sub-Midget

11-10.00
7-11.25
5-09.50
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1# 11 Moreno, Elise West Texas T 34.01
2 # 960 Armendariz, Rosal West Texas T 34.51
3 # 45 Flores, Aubrey Go Norm Sole 34.61
4 # 43 Luna, Kazia And GB TC 35.26
5 # 48 Garcia, Madalyn Unattached 36.10
6 # 901 Saenz, Anahi Tall City Ch 36.22
7 # 844 Cates, Autumn Midland Chee 48.66
Event 107 Girls 400 Meter Dash Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 901 Saenz, Anahi Tall City Ch 1:23.49
Event 108 Girls 800 Meter Run Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1# 48 Garcia, Madalyn Unattached 3:06.48
Event 109 Girls 1500 Meter Run Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 47 Fowler, Paisley SATC 6:17.78
Event 110 Girls Long Jump Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1# 43 Luna, Kazia And GB TC 10-07.50
Event 111 Girls Shot Put Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 870 Gutierrez, Ainsle Shining Star 21-10.50
2 # 844 Cates, Autumn Midland Chee 12-06.25
Event 113 Girls Discus Throw Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 870 Gutierrez, Ainsle Shining Star 38-02
Event 116 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
14# 24 Stout, Brandon West Texas T 15.00q
2 # 808 Martinez, Christo Go Norm Sole 17.67q
Event 116 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
14# 24 Stout, Brandon West Texas T 15.45



2 # 808 Martinez, Christo Go Norm Sole 18.05
Event 117 Boys 200 Meter Dash Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1# 24 Stout, Brandon West Texas T 30.69
2 # 908 Wall, Everett Tall City Ch 34.09
3 # 811 Perry, Elijah Go Norm Sole 34.52
4 # 29 Valenzuela, 3Juan West Texas T 35.77
5 # 808 Martinez, Christo Go Norm Sole 37.95
Event 118 Boys 400 Meter Dash Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 828 Henderson, Rhaki lubbock olym 1:13.16
2 # 817 Thomas, Braylen Go Norm Sole 1:17.13
3 # 908 Wall, Everett Tall City Ch 1:17.69
4 # 29 Valenzuela, Juan West Texas T 1:21.05
Event 120 Boys 1500 Meter Run Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 903 Sorensen, Ethan Tall City Ch 6:10.96
2 # 930 Frasier, Brycen Unattached 6:56.28
Event 121 Boys Long Jump Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 828 Henderson, Rhaki lubbock olym 13-06.50
2 # 811 Perry, Elijah Go Norm Sole 10-03.50
3 # 808 Martinez, Christo Go Norm Sole 9-01.25
Event 122 Boys Shot Put Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 811 Perry, Elijah Go Norm Sole 17-11.25
Event 125 Boys Javelin Throw Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 903 Sorensen, Ethan Tall City Ch 45-00
Event 126 Boys 80 Meter Hurdles Sub-Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 828 Henderson, Rhaki lubbock olym 17.29
2 # 817 Thomas, Braylen Go Norm Sole 17.32
Event 131 Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1# 5 Mendoza, Amara West Texas T 14.74q
2 # 849 Gonzalez, Amora Midland Chee 15.29q



Mendoza, Azaria West Texas T
Llanas, Adalynn West Texas T
Stroud, Nancee West Texas T
Shelby, Ashley Midland Chee
Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget

Year Team
Mendoza, Amara West Texas T
Gonzalez, Amora Midland Chee
Mendoza, Azaria West Texas T
Llanas, Adalynn West Texas T
Stroud, Nancee West Texas T
Shelby, Ashley Midland Chee

Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget

Year Team
Elam, Saylor West Texas T
Mendoza, Amara West Texas T
Gonzalez, Amora Midland Chee
Montoya, Paleigh lubbock olym
Mendoza, Azaria West Texas T
Llanas, Adalynn West Texas T

Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget

Year Team
Mendoza, Amara West Texas T
Gonzalez, Amora Midland Chee
Elam, Saylor West Texas T
Montoya, Paleigh lubbock olym
Jones, Phoenix Go Norm Sole
Stroud, Nancee West Texas T

Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget

Montoya, Paleigh lubbock olym

Girls Long Jump Midget

Year Team
Elam, Saylor West Texas T
Jones, Phoenix Go Norm Sole
Llanas, Adalynn West Texas T
Shelby, Ashley Midland Chee

Girls Shot Put Midget

13-00.75
10-08.00
9-11.25
FOUL

Jackson, Airika Shining Star

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget



Name Year Team Finals
1 # 806 Jones, Phoenix Go Norm Sole 18.89
Event 148 Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 816 Sherrod, Cylas Go Norm Sole 13.58q
2 # 954 Stewart, Scott Unattached 14.59q
3 # 975 Everage, Axton West Texas T 14.84q
4 # 7 Mendoza, Luke West Texas T 15.17q
5 # 921 Dominguez, Easton Unattached 20.44q
Event 148 Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 816 Sherrod, Cylas Go Norm Sole 13.58
2 # 954 Stewart, Scott Unattached 14.76
3 # 975 Everage, Axton West Texas T 14.83
4 # 7 Mendoza, Luke West Texas T 15.31
5 # 921 Dominguez, Easton Unattached 20.65
Event 149 Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 954 Stewart, Scott Unattached 30.30
2 # 975 Everage, Axton West Texas T 30.67
3 # 7 Mendoza, Luke West Texas T 31.43
4 # 18 Rogers, Mekhi West Texas T 32.75
5 # 922 Eastwood, Hagen Unattached 34.26
6 # 891 Hernandez, Warren Tall City Ch 36.08
7 # 921 Dominguez, Easton Unattached 44.54
Event 150 Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 968 Carrillo, Rylan West Texas T 1:07.33
2 # 18 Rogers, Mekhi West Texas T 1:15.12
3 # 922 Eastwood, Hagen Unattached 1:18.98
4 # 891 Hernandez, Warren Tall City Ch 1:19.16
5 # 914 Young, Christian Tall City Ch 1:28.98
6 # 921 Dominguez, Easton Unattached 1:43.72
-- # 971 Contreras, Joseph West Texas T DQ
Event 151 Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 968 Carrillo, Rylan West Texas T 2:39.82
2 # 922 Eastwood, Hagen Unattached 3:12.57
3 # 971 Contreras, Joseph West Texas T 3:55.97
Event 152 Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
Name Year Team Finals



5:48.18

14-00.50
13-00.00
12-04.50
11-08.00

21-08.00
19-03.50
17-11.00
16-05.25

1 # 968 Carrillo, Rylan West Texas T
Event 153 Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
Name Year Team
1 # 903 Sorensen, Ethan Tall City Ch
Event 154 Boys Long Jump Midget
Name Year Team
1 # 816 Sherrod, Cylas Go Norm Sole
2 # 954 Stewart, Scott Unattached
3 # 975 Everage, Axton West Texas T
4 # 18 Rogers, Mekhi West Texas T
Event 155 Boys Shot Put Midget
Name Year Team
1 # 876 Rios, Keagen Rios Shining Star
2 # 936 Lyons, Kade Unattached
3 # 854 Pruitt, Hudsyn Midland Chee
4 # 884 Watson, Tj Shining Star
Event 156 Boys High Jump Midget
Name Year Team
-- # 816 Sherrod, Cylas Go Norm Sole
Event 159 Boys 80 Meter Hurdles Midget
Name Year Team
1 # 914 Young, Christian Tall City Ch
Event 164 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team
Preliminaries
1 # 962 Brown, Brooklyn West Texas T
2 # 14 Paiva, Valeria West Texas T
3 # 879 Turner, Elizabeth Shining Star
4 # 909 Wallace, Gia Tall City Ch
5 # 851 Juarez, Mikayla Midland Chee
6 # 825 Ceballos, Laudia lubbock olym
7 # 822 Draughn, lynnae Holmes Speed
Event 164 Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team
Finals
1 # 962 Brown, Brooklyn West Texas T
2 # 879 Turner, Elizabeth Shining Star
3 # 14 Paiva, Valeria West Texas T
4 # 909 Wallace, Gia Tall City Ch
5 # 851 Juarez, Mikayla Midland Chee
6 # 825 Ceballos, Laudia lubbock olym



7 # 822 Draughn, lynnae Holmes Speed 17.15

Event 165 Girls 200 Meter Dash Sub-Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 879 Turner, Elizabeth Shining Star 30.12
2 # 962 Brown, Brooklyn West Texas T 30.15
3 # 14 Paiva, Valeria West Texas T 31.22
4 # 825 Ceballos, Laudia lubbock olym 33.57

Event 166 Girls 400 Meter Dash Sub-Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 851 Juarez, Mikayla Midland Chee 1:16.98
2 # 14 Paiva, Valeria West Texas T 1:17.46

Event 170 Girls Long Jump Sub-Youth

1 # 851 Juarez, Mikayla Midland Chee 13-03.50

Event 171 Girls Shot Put Sub-Youth

1 # 879 Turner, Elizabeth Shining Star 27-06.00

Event 172 Girls High Jump Sub-Youth

1 # 822 Draughn, lynnae Holmes Speed 3-10.00

Event 173 Girls Discus Throw Sub-Youth

1 # 822 Draughn, lynnae Holmes Speed 37-06

Event 174 Girls Triple Jump Sub-Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 896 Peterson, Callie Tall City Ch 28-10.00
2 # 14 Paiva, Valeria West Texas T 26-06.00
-- # 851 Juarez, Mikayla Midland Chee FOUL

Event 177 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Sub-Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 909 Wallace, Gia Tall City Ch 18.76
2 # 896 Peterson, Callie Tall City Ch 19.41

Event 178 Girls 200 Meter Hurdles Sub-Youth

1 # 909 Wallace, Gia Tall City Ch 35.75



2 # 896 Peterson, Callie Tall City Ch 37.49
Event 180 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 969 Chavez, Max West Texas T 14.95¢q
2 # 30 Walker, Christoph West Texas T 15.00q
Event 180 Boys 100 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 30 Walker, Christoph West Texas T 14.83
2 # 969 Chavez, Max West Texas T 14.99
Event 181 Boys 200 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 30 Walker, Christoph West Texas T 30.87
2 # 900 Romero, Robert Tall City Ch 30.92
3 # 969 Chavez, Max West Texas T 31.29
4 # 917 Clay, Ja'Quori Unattached 31.58
Event 182 Boys 400 Meter Dash Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 838 Sweet, Miles lubbock olym 1:08.60
2 # 900 Romero, Robert Tall City Ch 1:08.95
3 # 917 Clay, Ja'Quori Unattached 1:14.63
Event 183 Boys 800 Meter Run Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 838 Sweet, Miles lubbock olym 2:45.16
2 # 917 Clay, Ja'Quori Unattached 2:56.32
Event 186 Boys Long Jump Sub-Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 30 Walker, Christoph West Texas T 13-00.00
-- # 900 Romero, Robert Tall City Ch FOUL
Event 199 Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 976 Feuer Hines, Nahl West Texas T 13.73q
2 # 933 Hernandez, Aliyah Unattached 14.43q
3 # 944 Reyes, Bella Unattached 14.94q
Event 199 Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Finals



Finals

1 # 976 Feuer Hines, Nahl West Texas T 13.90
2 # 933 Hernandez, Aliyah Unattached 14.53
3 # 944 Reyes, Bella Unattached 14.57

Event 200 Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 976 Feuer Hines, Nahl West Texas T 29.41
2 # 899 Rocha, Sara Tall City Ch 30.22
3 # 933 Hernandez, Aliyah Unattached 30.40

Event 201 Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Finals
14 899 Rocha, Sara  Tall City Ch  1:10.69
Event 202 Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
1% 827 Flores, laila  lubbock olyn  2:56.48
Event 203 Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth
1% 23 Stell, Brynli  West Texas T 5:52.05
2 # 843 Burch, Lanie Midland Chee 5:57.79

Event 204 Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth

14 843 Burch, lanie  Midland Chee  13:20.20
2 # 23 Stell, Brynli West Texas T 13:42.99

Event 205 Girls Long Jump Youth

1% 976 Feuer Hines, Nahl  West Texas T 14-09.00
2 # 827 Flores, Laila lubbock olym 13-02.50
3 # 944 Reyes, Bella Unattached 12-09.00

Event 207 Girls High Jump Youth

1% oa4 Reyes, Bella  Unattached  4-06.00

Event 209 Girls Triple Jump Youth

14 933 Hernandez, Aliyah  Unattached  28-08.75
2 # 944 Reyes, Bella Unattached 28-08.50
3 # 827 Flores, Laila lubbock olym 26-11.75

Event 210

Girls Pole Vault Youth



Name Year Team Finals
1 # 926 Estrada, Mylee Unattached 8-00.00
Event 218 Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 932 Gomez III, Rudy Unattached 12.69q
2 # 841 Wilkins, Ashton lubbock olym 13.21q
3 # 887 Ellis, John Tall City Ch 13.27q
4 # 15 Paredes, Juan West Texas T 13.43¢q
5 # 877 Rios, Zaiden Rios Shining Star 14.54q
Event 218 Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 932 Gomez III, Rudy Unattached 12.59
2 # 841 Wilkins, Ashton lubbock olym 13.25
3 # 887 Ellis, John Tall City Ch 13.31
4 # 15 Paredes, Juan West Texas T 13.44
5 # 877 Rios, Zaiden Rios Shining Star 14.87
Event 219 Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 932 Gomez III, Rudy Unattached 25.92
2 # 887 Ellis, John Tall City Ch 27.20
3 # 15 Paredes, Juan West Texas T 27.82
4 # 841 Wilkins, Ashton lubbock olym 28.04
Event 220 Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
Name Year Team Finals
14 8 Mendoza, Zayden West Texas T 56.14
2 # 932 Gomez III, Rudy Unattached 58.85
Event 221 Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1# 2 Martinez, Jose West Texas T 2:24.97
2 # 881 Velasquez, Ethan Shining Star 3:51.55
Event 222 Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Name Year Team Finals
1# 2 Martinez, Jose West Texas T 5:11.73
2 # 877 Rios, Zaiden Rios Shining Star 5:45.83
Event 224 Boys Long Jump Youth
Name Year Team Finals
-- # 841 Wilkins, Ashton lubbock olym FOUL



Event 225 Boys Shot Put Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 873 Jackson, Gabriel Shining Star 28-09.50
2 # 935 Lyons, Bretley Unattached 27-00.75
3 # 881 Velasquez, Ethan Shining Star 23-06.50

Event 226 Boys High Jump Youth

1 # 841 Wilkins, Ashton lubbock olym 4-04.00

Event 227 Boys Discus Throw Youth

1 # 935 Lyons, Bretley Unattached 55-09

Event 229 Boys Pole Vault Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 814 Peugh, Cage Go Norm Sole 11-06.00
2 # 919 Davis, Mack Unattached 7-00.00

Event 231 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Youth

1 # 814 Peugh, Cage Go Norm Sole 16.77

Event 232 Boys 200 Meter Hurdles Youth

1 # 814 Peugh, Cage Go Norm Sole 29.31

Event 240 Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 946 Reyna, Liyah Unattached 1:05.53
2 # 885 Wiggins, Megan Shining Star 1:09.58
3 # 28 Torres, Aubrey West Texas T 1:11.27

Event 241 Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

1 # 946 Reyna, Liyah Unattached 2:48.27

Event 242 Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 46 Fowler, Alyssa SATC 5:46.17
2 # 28 Torres, Aubrey West Texas T 5:46.61

Event 243 Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate



Name Year Team Finals
1# 28 Torres, Aubrey West Texas T 13:02.25
2 # 938 Mcmillian, Faye Unattached 13:59.21
Event 251 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 885 Wiggins, Megan Shining Star 18.68
2 # 855 Pruitt, Summer Midland Chee 23.33
Event 258 Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Name Year Team Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 987 Jones, Jaybrion West Texas T 11.42q 2
2 # 32 Williams, Caden West Texas T 11.59q 1
3 # 924 Edmonds, Aaron Unattached 11.77q9 1
4 # 963 Brown, Harlem West Texas T 11.90q 2
5 # 823 Hankins, Owen Holmes Speed 12.06q 1
6 # 956 Tarin, Luis Unattached 12.49q 2
7 # 880 Velasquez, Ayden Shining Star 12.65q 1
8 # 1000 Marquez, Alejandr West Texas T 13.45q 1
9 # 820 Andrade, Juan Holmes Speed 13.47 2
Event 258 Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 987 Jones, Jaybrion West Texas T 11.20
2 # 32 Williams, Caden West Texas T 11.36
3 # 963 Brown, Harlem West Texas T 11.73
4 # 924 Edmonds, Aaron Unattached 11.78
5 # 823 Hankins, Owen Holmes Speed 11.96
6 # 880 Velasquez, Ayden Shining Star 12.76
7 # 1000 Marquez, Alejandr West Texas T 13.39
Event 259 Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 # 987 Jones, Jaybrion West Texas T 22.74 1
2 # 982 Granado, Ayden West Texas T 23.07 3
3 # 32 Williams, Caden West Texas T 23.09 1
4 # 963 Brown, Harlem West Texas T 23.58 1
5 # 924 Edmonds, Aaron Unattached 23.82 3
6 # 812 Perry, Jeremiah Go Norm Sole 24.25 2
7 # 923 Eastwood, Kason Unattached 25.13 2
8 # 1000 Marquez, Alejandr West Texas T 26.12 2
9 # 904 Tavarez, Angel Tall City Ch 26.30 2
10 # 913 Williamson, Jayde Tall City Ch 26.45 2
11 # 986 Jackson, Khalil West Texas T 27.03 3
Event 260 Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1# 10 Merrill, Davin West Texas T 52.45



2 # 812 Perry, Jeremiah Go Norm Sole 58.62
3 # 986 Jackson, Khalil West Texas T 59.73
4 # 824 Roller, Thalen Holmes Speed 1:16.19
Event 261 Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 10 Merrill, Davin West Texas T 1:59.89
2 # 886 Aguilera, Mykol Tall City Ch 2:13.67
3 # 898 Ramos, Elijah Tall City Ch 2:22.66
4 # 804 Gibbons, Nicholas Go Norm Sole 2:40.87
5 # 845 Delarosa, Auden Midland Chee 2:43.66
Event 262 Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 10 Merrill, Davin West Texas T 4:18.59
2 # 39 Salas, David SATC 4:21.32
3 # 898 Ramos, Elijah Tall City Ch 5:12.84
4 # 824 Roller, Thalen Holmes Speed 6:15.83
Event 263 Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1# 39 Salas, David SATC 9:19.15
2 # 805 Griffin, Michael Go Norm Sole 12:04.44
3 # 845 Delarosa, Auden Midland Chee 12:30.47
Event 264 Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 924 Edmonds, Aaron Unattached 20-05.00
2 # 982 Granado, Ayden West Texas T 18-07.25
3 # 895 Nodolf, Kenneth Tall City Ch 17-09.00
4 # 812 Perry, Jeremiah Go Norm Sole 17-03.75
5 # 913 Williamson, Jayde Tall City Ch 15-08.25
6 # 904 Tavarez, Angel Tall City Ch 15-03.25
7 # 880 Velasquez, Ayden Shining Star 14-03.00
8 # 845 Delarosa, Auden Midland Chee 14-00.75
Event 265 Boys Shot Put Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 871 Gutierrez, Kaden Shining Star 31-07.25
2 # 949 Roemisch, Dylan Unattached 29-11.00
3 # 902 Solis, Jaxson Tall City Ch 25-06.00
Event 267 Boys Discus Throw Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 949 Roemisch, Dylan Unattached 89-10.50
2 # 871 Gutierrez, Kaden Shining Star 83-11
Event 268 Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals



1 # 967 Carrasco, Rolando West Texas T 38-03.50
2 # 812 Perry, Jeremiah Go Norm Sole 36-09.50
3 # 895 Nodolf, Kenneth Tall City Ch 35-10.00
4 # 886 Aguilera, Mykol Tall City Ch 34-00.00
5 # 904 Tavarez, Angel Tall City Ch 33-05.50
6 # 804 Gibbons, Nicholas Go Norm Sole 32-11.00
Event 269 Boys Pole Vault Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 952 Steele, Trey Unattached 12-00.00
2 # 918 Davis, Bryce Unattached 9-00.00
Event 271 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 923 Eastwood, Kason Unattached 17.27
2 # 804 Gibbons, Nicholas Go Norm Sole 20.48
Event 272 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 923 Eastwood, Kason Unattached 1:05.08
2 # 804 Gibbons, Nicholas Go Norm Sole 1:09.43
Event 273 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Team Finals
1 West Texas Track Club 'A' 44.03
Event 279 Women 100 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 941 Moore, Devin Unattached 12.77q
Event 279 Women 100 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 941 Moore, Devin Unattached 12.92
Event 280 Women 200 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 985 Jackson, Alissand West Texas T 27.70
Event 281 Women 400 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 941 Moore, Devin Unattached 58.52
2 # 985 Jackson, Alissand West Texas T 1:01.80



Event 282

Women 800 Meter Run Young

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 802 Cooley, Callie Go Norm Sole 2:42.60
Event 283 Women 1500 Meter Run Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 802 Cooley, Callie Go Norm Sole 5:37.30
Event 290 Women Pole Vault Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 934 Immel, Natalie Unattached 9-00.00
Event 297 Men 100 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 # 950 Smith, Cody Unattached 11.94q
2 # 866 Chavez, Talyn Shining Star 12.11q
Event 297 Men 100 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 # 950 Smith, Cody Unattached 11.82
2 # 866 Chavez, Talyn Shining Star 12.05
Event 298 Men 200 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 809 Mosley, Amon Go Norm Sole 23.49
2 # 950 Smith, Cody Unattached 24.23
Event 299 Men 400 Meter Dash Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 950 Smith, Cody Unattached 59.24
Event 300 Men 800 Meter Run Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 942 Niemiec, Alexande Unattached 1:58.06
2 # 957 Young, Braden Unattached 2:05.74
3 # 931 Glass, Jasper Unattached 2:08.42
Event 301 Men 1500 Meter Run Young
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 957 Young, Braden Unattached 4:31.92
2 # 931 Glass, Jasper Unattached 4:39.84
3 # 979 Flotte, Joseph West Texas T 4:40.06



4 # 977 Flotte, Jordan West Texas T 4:50.99

Event 302 Men 3000 Meter Run Young

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 979 Flotte, Joseph West Texas T 10:28.95
2 # 977 Flotte, Jordan West Texas T 10:50.90

Event 308 Men Pole Vault Young

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 927 Estrada, Nicholas Unattached 14-00.00
2 # 916 Cerda, Luke Unattached 13-00.00

Event 310 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Young

1 # 943 Pipes, Jonathon Unattached 16.63

Event 311 Men 400 Meter Hurdles Young

1 # 943 Pipes, Jonathon Unattached 1:02.93

Event 360 Mixed 5000 Meter Run Masters

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 75 Flotte, Jordan M Unattached 20:45.90
2 # 74 Flotte, Joseph M Unattached 20:46.00
3 # 77 Findley, Robert M Unattached 30:15.50
4 # 73 Kerr, Sandra W Unattached 44:33.60
5 # 76 Cepero, Susan W Unattached 55:30.10



